| o Bale

LOUNGE

LA BAIE SUPER FOOD SALAD @ ®
Mesclun leaves, curly kale, nuts & seeds, fruit & vegetable shavings,
lemon dressing

CAESARSALAD Q@ @ ©

Parmesan cheese, crispy capers, croutons, creamy caesar dressing,
Grilled chicken

TARTARE DETHON Q@ @ ©
Tuna, chili mayonnaise, crushed avocado, balsamic, chives

CLASSIC CEVICHE @
Mediterranean sea bass, poached shrimps, cancha corn,
Rocoto leche de tigre

CUCUMBER AND GREEN APPLE GAZPACHO © @)
Pickled cucumber, herbed yoghurt, almond, cilantro

LA BAIE BURGER © @)
House-made tomato relish, buffalo mozzarella, aged cheddar,
lettuce, tomato

THECLUBQ O ©

Sour dough, fried egg, veal bacon, chicken breast, lettuce,
cocktail sauce

SMOKED SALMON & AVOCADO BRUSCHETTAQ @ ©
Sourdough, norwegian smoked salmon, crushed avocado,
dill yoghurt, cress

PENNE ARRABIATA
Datterino tomato, basil pesto, chili flakes

BATTER FRIED FISH ‘N’ CHIPS ©Q (@ ) ©
Cod fillet, mushy peas, tartare sauce, lemon, malt vinegar

ROASTED CHICKEN “PERI-PERI”
Steamed rice, garden greens

DESSERT

MILLE FEUILLE COUPE Q@ @®
Vanilla ice cream, poached peach, salted caramel

CHILLED COCONUT SAGO
Caramelized banana, pandan ice cream

SIGNATURE FRUIT PLATTER @

@ Gluten, @ Seafood, O Nuts, @ Dairy, @ Vegetarian, Q Egg

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 7% municipality fees,
10% service charge and 5% VAT.
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SELECT ONE NIBBLE, ONE BIG BITE AND ONE BEVERAGE FOR AED 80
KIDS MENU

NIBBLES

VEGETABLE CRUDITES @ 35
Seasonal vegetables, hummus dip

GLUTEN-FREE TOMATO sour @ @ 35
Basil, parmesan

HEARTY CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP 9 35
Chicken broth, egg noodles, vegetables

LITTLE CHEF'S SALAD @ 35
Mixed leaves, cucumber, tomato, avocado, lemon dressing

BIG BITES

JUNIOR cLUB SANDWICH © @ 45
Grilled chicken, tomato, cheddar cheese, lettuce, French fries

MINI HORMONE-FREE BEEF BURGER € @) 45
100% Angus beef patty, cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, French fries
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE © @) 45
Beef ragout, parmesan cheese

GLUTEN-FREE PENNE PASTA @ 45
Tomato basil sauce

GOLDEN CHICKEN TENDERS @ 45
Breaded chicken, French fries

GRILLED HORMONE-FREE CHICKEN BREAST @ 45
Mashed potato, steamed vegetables

STEAMED NORWEGIAN SALMON (® D 45
Assorted vegetables

SEA-SALT MARGHERITA CIABATTA PIZZA @ 45
Buffalo mozzarella, heritage tomato, basil

DESSERT

SEASONAL FRUIT SALAD @ 35
FUDGE BROWNIE @ © 35
Chopped nuts, chocolate sauce

BEVERAGES

WATER 28
Acqua Panna - Still

JUICES 34

Orange, pineapple, apple or mango

@ Gluten, @ Seafood, O Nuts, @ Dairy, @ Healthy

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 7% municipality fees,
10% service charge and 5% VAT.
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LOUNGE

CRAFTED LIQUID CONCOCTIONS

NOT SO DETOX 60
Rum, Fresh Basil, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup

THE FOREST 60
Gin, House-stewed Blueberry Cordial, Mint,
Raspberries, Club Soda

C.MEDICA 60
Plymouth Gin, Tonic, Lemon Twist, Green QOlive

CRANBERRY COLLINS 60
Vodka, Cranberry, Lemon, Rich Syrup, Club Soda

COCO PINEAPPLE CLOUD 60
Vodka, Pineapple, Rich Syrup, Coconut Espuma

ROSE PETAL COSMO 60
Absolut Mandarin, Cranberry, Orange Liqueur, Lime,
Rose Water, Rose Buds

LA BAIE BLUE 65
Gin, Blue Curacao, Sambuca, Lemon, Simple Syrup

SILKY SMOOTH 65
Baileys, Kahlua, Vodka, Cream

LADY BUBBLY 70
Prosecco Bianco, Pineapple, Passionfruit, Mint, Tarragon

FRENCH 75 130
Gin, Champagne, Elderflower, Lemon

CRAFTED NON-ALCOHOLIC SIGNATURE

MANGO TANGO 35
Mango, Pineapple, Blueberry

EXOTIC DESIRE 35
Mango, Pina Colada Mix, Pineapple, Strawberry

BERRY BREEZE 35
Fresh Berries, Lime, Passionfruit, Mint

IPANEMA 38
Lime, Passionfruit, Ginger Ale, Orange

CARRIBBEAN BREEZE 38
Passionfruit, Lime, Lemon Soda, Mint

°O© @) ° All prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 7% municipality fees, °O©
10% service charge and 5% VAT.
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WINES

CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING
LAURENT-PERRIER BRUT NV

VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL, FRANCE
ZONIN PRESTIGE PROSECCO DOCG

RED

MARIUS - GRENACHE - SYRAH

J MOREAU & FILS PINOT NOIR, PAYS D’OC IGP
SIMONSIG - CABERNET SAUVIGNON - SHIRAZ
ZUCCARDI SERIE A - MALBEC

GABBIANO CHIANTI DOCG

CARNIVOR - CABERNET SAUVIGNON

WHITE

MARIUS - TERRET-VERMENTINO

DARK HORSE - CHARDONNAY

MONTES - SAUVIGNON BLANC
SIMONSIG - CHENIN BLANC

MOULIN DE GASSAC, PICPOUL DE PINET
MATUA VALLEY - SAUVIGNON BLANC

ROSE

FALSE BAY ROSE, SA

DOMAINE DE LAMOUR PROVENCE ROSE
M DE MINUTY ROSE

BEERS

CORONA

PERONI
FRANZISKANER
THATCHERS VINTAGE
AMSTEL

HEINEKEN

DRAUGHT BEERS
AMSTEL

ESTRELLA

BREWDOG PUNK IPA

20/FIZZY
ACQUA PANNA, ITALY
SAN PELLEGRINO, ITALY

SOFT DRINKS
PEPSI, DIET PEPSI, 7UP, DIET 7UP, MIRINDA,
GINGER ALE, BITTER LEMON

Premium Wines and Spirits available upon request.

160/780
850
77/365

48/225
58/275
63/300
69/325
72/335
77/355

48/225
54/255
58/275
63/300
70/330
78/375

55/265
64/305
78/375

57
55
70
75
43
48

55
60
60

Small | Large

28/38
28/38

28

° All prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 7% municipality fees,
10% service charge and 5% VAT.



